VORALPENKAISER 2018 1
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Schaden Gerda
Kadan Maria

JIN LAN

Fasching Helene
Wakonig llse

N

Lackinger Christian
Rolf Majen
Aschauer Jiirgen
Schwan Gerhard
Schachinger Karl
Gravogl Thomas
Felzl Horst
Gravogl Karl
Heinrichsberger Josef
Hofer Manfred
Starkl Peter
Waldner Wolfgang
Blazek Hannes
Wagner Gerhard
Fasching Markus
Graft Ernst

Ic Kapelln

Wien
rolfMajcen.com
ATV Liesing
ATV Liesing

Sportunion Lilienfeld
LC Running Puchberg
LC Kapelln

KSV Flughafen
Union Annaberg
Schrfambacher AC
ATV Liesing

Gesund und Fit Reisinger

Sierning
Steyr

LCU Pyhra
Eichgraben
ASKOHainfeld
Ob. Wélbling
ATV Liesing
ATV Liesing

MUK
62:47:00
75:58:00
78:35:00
82:26:00
84:47:00

46:59:00
50:42:00
48:47:00
52:28:00
54:18:00
60:10:00
56:35:00
59:17:00
62:22:00
62:43:00
67:31:00
69:24:00
74:47:00
76:52:00
85:30:00
88:44:00

HINT GESAMT
62:14:00 124:01:00
78:07:00 153:65
77:37:00 155:72
82:55:00 164:81
88:01:00 172:48:00

46:21:00 98:80
47:21:00 97:03:00
49:55:00 98:02:00
50:43:00 102:71
51:57:00 105:75
52:58:00 112:68
56:36:00 112:71
58:10:00 117:27:00
58:53:00 120:75
63:11:00 125:54:00
68:12:00 135:43:00
70:16:00 139:40:00
71:57:00 146:04:00
78:47:00 154:90
85:20:00 170:50:00
88:01:00 176:45:00



1. W30
1. W20
1. W40
2. W20
1. W60

1. M40
1.M50
2. M40
2. M50
3. M50
1. M30
4.M50
5. M50
. M40
. M65
. M55
. M55
3. M55
1.M75
6. M50
2. M75

N R B W



